Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sri Varadaraja Food Exports Private Limited

Annexure -7

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-03-2019

List of Operational Creditors ( Government dues)

List of Claims as on 2-2-2022

(Amount in X)

Details of Claiment Details of the Claim Details of claim admitted — Amount of
5 0, Amount of | any mutual| Amount of |Amount of .
. . Whether voting . . ) Remarks if
SI.No Date of receipt |[Amount Amount of claim |Nature of . Contingent| dues, that | claim under | claim not
Department Government ) . . . related share in . I . any
of the Claim Claimed admitted Claim ) Claims [ may be set | verification [ admitted
party? CoC if off
applicable
Employees IPR
PF Provident Fund Operational No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil admitted
1 Organization -SG 21-11-2020 65,46,001 65,46,001 Debt the claim
IPR
Empl Stat .
EsI | me °yeesc @ ese Operational No [NA Nil Nil Nil Nil admitted
2 nsurance torp - 02-10-2020 36,53,468 36,53,468 Debt the claim
1,01,99,469 1,01,99,469




